

Bid Tabulation Sheet 2021 ASPHALT PAVING – SCHEDULES A, B, AND C Project No. 2115 City of Watertown, South Dakota Tuesday, March 30, 2021			Contractor		Engineer's Estimate		Duininck, Inc. 408 6th St. Prinsburg, MN 56281 Phone: 320-978-6011 Fax: 320-978-4978	
BASE BID SCHEDULE A- LARGE PATCHES								
ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL		
1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00		
3	Asphalt Removal	794 S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,970.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 9,925.00		
3	Unclassified Excavation	265.0 CY	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,625.00		
4	Base Course	536.0 TONS	\$ 100.00	\$ 53,600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,400.00		
4	Hot Mix Asphalt	179 Ton	\$ 97.00	\$ 17,363.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 17,721.00		
6	Traffic Control	1.0 LUMP SU	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		
7	Landscaping	1 LUMP SU	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		
8	Woven Fabric	794 SY	\$ 2.15	\$ 1,707.10	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,970.00		
TOTAL BASE BID-SCHEDULE A				\$ 90,020.10	\$ 62,641.00			
Remarks & Corrections								
Bid Assurance								
10% Bid Bond								

Bid Tabulation Sheet 2021 ASPHALT PAVING – SCHEDULES A, B, AND C Project No. 2115 City of Watertown, South Dakota Tuesday, March 30, 2021			Contractor		Engineer's Estimate		Duininck, Inc. 408 6th St. Prinsburg, MN 56281 Phone: 320-978-6011 Fax: 320-978-4978	
BASE BID SCHEDULE B-FIRE DEPT. PATCHES								
ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL		
1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00		
3	Asphalt Removal	357 S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 4,462.50		
4	Base Course	238.0 TONS	\$ 100.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,950.00		
4	Hot Mix Asphalt	81 Ton	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 8,019.00		
5	Woven Fabric	357 SY	\$ 2.15	\$ 767.55	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,785.00		
TOTAL BASE BID- SCHEDULE B				\$ 36,952.55	\$ 26,716.50			
Remarks & Corrections								
Bid Assurance								
10% Bid Bond								

Bid Tabulation Sheet 2021 ASPHALT PAVING – SCHEDULES A, B, AND C Project No. 2115 City of Watertown, South Dakota Tuesday, March 30, 2021			Contractor		Engineer's Estimate		Duininck, Inc. 408 6th St. Prinsburg, MN 56281 Phone: 320-978-6011 Fax: 320-978-4978	
BASE BID SCHEDULE C-MOUNT HOPE CEMETERY ROADS								
ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL		
1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00		
3	Asphalt Removal	633 S.Y.	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,596.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 7,912.50		
3	Unclassified Excavation	211.0 CY	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,642.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,275.00		
4	Base Course	422.0 TONS	\$ 28.00	\$ 11,816.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,550.00		
4	Hot Mix Asphalt	142 Ton	\$ 120.00	\$ 17,040.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 14,058.00		
6	Traffic Control	1.0 LUMP SU	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		
7	Landscaping	1 LUMP SU	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00		
8	Woven Fabric	100 SY	\$ 2.15	\$ 215.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00		
TOTAL BASE BID- SCHEDULE C				\$ 55,309.00	\$ 51,795.50			
Remarks & Corrections								
Bid Assurance								
10% Bid Bond								

TOTAL BASE BID- SCHEDULE A+B+C				\$ 182,281.65	\$ 141,153.00			
---------------------------------------	--	--	--	----------------------	----------------------	--	--	--